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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $695.00 $962.20 ($267.20)  0.90 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

20 $695.00 $962.20 ($267.20)  0.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $1,924.40 $1,390.00 ($534.40)

2 $16.00 $3.25 $12.75  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

2 $16.00 $3.25 $12.75  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $135.99 $135.00 $0.99  0.18  0.87  0.003FOR$1

3 $135.99 $135.00 $0.99  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $40.33 $61.50 ($21.17)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $40.33 $61.50 ($21.17)  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.25
3FOR$1 Totals: $399.50 $384.63 ($14.87)

4 $11,394.53 $13,359.11 ($1,964.58)  0.00  0.62  0.004-500

4 $11,394.53 $13,359.11 ($1,964.58)  14.79  0.62  0.094-500

 14.79
4-500 Totals: $26,718.22 $22,789.06 ($3,929.16)

5 $8,155.90 $7,157.28 $998.62  10.59  0.80  0.085 SPOT

5 $8,155.90 $7,157.28 $998.62  0.00  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 10.59
5 SPOT Totals: $14,314.56 $16,311.80 $1,997.24 

2 $317.25 $566.65 ($249.40)  0.41  0.67  0.00BEST BET

2 $317.25 $566.65 ($249.40)  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $783.50 $455.56 $327.94  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

3 $783.50 $455.56 $327.94  1.02  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $562.80 $23.33 $539.47  0.73  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $562.80 $23.33 $539.47  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $65.10 $0.00 $65.10  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

5 $65.10 $0.00 $65.10  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $75.55 $6.00 $69.55  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $75.55 $6.00 $69.55  0.00  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $15.00 $2.98 $12.02  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

8 $15.00 $2.98 $12.02  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.37
BEST BET Totals: $2,109.04 $3,658.40 $1,549.36 

1 $246.40 $173.55 $72.85  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

1 $246.40 $173.55 $72.85  0.32  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,557.10 $1,171.00 $386.10  2.02  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

2 $1,557.10 $1,171.00 $386.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,227.70 $1,553.30 $674.40  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,227.70 $1,553.30 $674.40  2.89  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $71.25 $58.70 $12.55  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $71.25 $58.70 $12.55  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $37.65 $9.60 $28.05  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $37.65 $9.60 $28.05  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,591.45 $7,962.60 ($1,371.15)  8.55  0.93  0.08BONUS BA

6 $6,591.45 $7,962.60 ($1,371.15)  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $14.00 $3.75 $10.25  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $14.00 $3.75 $10.25  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $239.50 $50.00 $189.50  0.31  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

8 $239.50 $50.00 $189.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA
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9 $117.50 $21.00 $96.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $117.50 $21.00 $96.50  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $15.25 $0.51 $14.74  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $15.25 $0.51 $14.74  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $23.50 $2.00 $21.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $23.50 $2.00 $21.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 14.47
BONUS BA Totals: $22,032.02 $22,292.60 $260.58 

40 $174.00 $80.00 $94.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

40 $174.00 $80.00 $94.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.23
BOTTOM S Totals: $160.00 $348.00 $188.00 

32 $170.00 $48.00 $122.00  0.22 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

32 $170.00 $48.00 $122.00  0.00 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $96.00 $340.00 $244.00 

4 $246.00 $75.00 $171.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

4 $246.00 $75.00 $171.00  0.32  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $196.80 $60.00 $136.80  0.26  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $196.80 $60.00 $136.80  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $49.20 $0.00 $49.20  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

8 $49.20 $0.00 $49.20  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.64
KINGO Totals: $270.00 $984.00 $714.00 

8 $4,019.75 $1,976.80 $2,042.95  5.22  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

8 $4,019.75 $1,976.80 $2,042.95  0.00  1.00  0.00MBPENNY

 5.22
MBPENNY Totals: $3,953.60 $8,039.50 $4,085.90 

2 $951.75 $711.00 $240.75  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

2 $951.75 $711.00 $240.75  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,720.55 $2,342.65 $377.90  3.53  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

3 $2,720.55 $2,342.65 $377.90  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $3,896.15 $3,401.55 $494.60  5.06  0.94  0.05MEAN GR

4 $3,896.15 $3,401.55 $494.60  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

5 $1,399.50 $709.25 $690.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

5 $1,399.50 $709.25 $690.25  1.82  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

6 $624.00 $843.40 ($219.40)  0.81  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $624.00 $843.40 ($219.40)  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $609.99 $248.16 $361.83  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $609.99 $248.16 $361.83  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $494.70 $67.80 $426.90  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

8 $494.70 $67.80 $426.90  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $415.33 $242.20 $173.13  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $415.33 $242.20 $173.13  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $965.22 $600.05 $365.17  1.25  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

10 $965.22 $600.05 $365.17  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $38.10 $12.64 $25.46  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $38.10 $12.64 $25.46  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $176.37 $99.32 $77.05  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

12 $176.37 $99.32 $77.05  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.10 $4.24 $4.86  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.10 $4.24 $4.86  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.40 $0.72 $1.68  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.40 $0.72 $1.68  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $19.43 $4.00 $15.43  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $19.43 $4.00 $15.43  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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 15.99
MEAN GR Totals: $18,573.96 $24,645.18 $6,071.22 

4 $2,911.75 $2,879.76 $31.99  3.78  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $2,911.75 $2,879.76 $31.99  0.00  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $356.00 $55.79 $300.21  0.00  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $356.00 $55.79 $300.21  0.46  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.24
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,871.10 $6,535.50 $664.40 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

8 $684.95 $122.95 $562.00  0.89  1.00  0.01PENNY

8 $684.95 $122.95 $562.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.89
PENNY Totals: $245.90 $1,369.90 $1,124.00 

8 $215.72 $32.30 $183.42  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $215.72 $32.30 $183.42  0.28  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.28
PENY Totals: $64.60 $431.44 $366.84 

6 $6.00 $16.00 ($10.00)  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

6 $6.00 $16.00 ($10.00)  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $32.00 $12.00 ($20.00)

1 $676.00 $388.50 $287.50  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

1 $676.00 $388.50 $287.50  0.88  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,611.35 $1,195.80 $415.55  2.09  0.72  0.02Regular

2 $1,611.35 $1,195.80 $415.55  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $7,194.00 $5,572.85 $1,621.15  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

3 $7,194.00 $5,572.85 $1,621.15  9.34  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $756.74 $494.40 $262.34  0.98  0.74  0.01Regular

4 $756.74 $494.40 $262.34  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $282.20 $52.00 $230.20  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $282.20 $52.00 $230.20  0.37  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,121.63 $939.03 $182.60  1.46  0.73  0.01Regular

6 $1,121.63 $939.03 $182.60  0.00  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $97.60 $103.24 ($5.64)  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

7 $97.60 $103.24 ($5.64)  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $289.30 $151.00 $138.30  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

8 $289.30 $151.00 $138.30  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $236.93 $636.24 ($399.31)  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $236.93 $636.24 ($399.31)  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $300.67 $217.63 $83.04  0.39  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $300.67 $217.63 $83.04  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $27.24 $0.09 $27.15  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

11 $27.24 $0.09 $27.15  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $69.13 $30.15 $38.98  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $69.13 $30.15 $38.98  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $37.20 $3.18 $34.02  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

13 $37.20 $3.18 $34.02  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.34 $7.02 $33.32  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.34 $7.02 $33.32  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $613.55 $390.81 $222.74  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $613.55 $390.81 $222.74  0.80  0.70  0.01Regular

 17.33
Regular Totals: $20,363.88 $26,707.76 $6,343.88 

1 $979.40 $608.80 $370.60  1.27  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

1 $979.40 $608.80 $370.60  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $3,635.97 $3,239.88 $396.09  4.72  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $3,635.97 $3,239.88 $396.09  0.00  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE
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3 $2,057.85 $1,965.50 $92.35  0.00  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $2,057.85 $1,965.50 $92.35  2.67  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,053.45 $1,061.30 ($7.85)  1.37  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,053.45 $1,061.30 ($7.85)  0.00  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $168.95 $25.12 $143.83  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $168.95 $25.12 $143.83  0.22  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,801.20 $15,791.24 $1,990.04 

3 $370.75 $448.00 ($77.25)  0.48  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

3 $370.75 $448.00 ($77.25)  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $92.50 $4.32 $88.18  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

4 $92.50 $4.32 $88.18  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $16.50 $0.00 $16.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

5 $16.50 $0.00 $16.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $17.60 $0.33 $17.27  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $17.60 $0.33 $17.27  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $2.70 $0.07 $2.63  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $2.70 $0.07 $2.63  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.65
SUPERSP Totals: $905.44 $1,000.10 $94.66 

40 $526.50 $362.00 $164.50  0.68 -0.02  0.00TOP S

40 $526.50 $362.00 $164.50  0.00 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.68
TOP S Totals: $724.00 $1,053.00 $329.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $154,096.11 $132,559.42 $21,536.69 
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